
Official Results
6-9 June 2019

1
Competition Number

OC Preliminary 1B - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Annette Kohen

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!011B!

Michelle Becchio Justin Bayly

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 68.929 73.750 10.000 0.000 78.57134 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTIO Joanne Peet 0

0.000 66.964 67.768 20.000 0.000 68.5719962 RICCADONNA D Amelia Curic 0

0.000 66.964 67.679 30.000 0.000 68.3934190 PAINTED BLACK Mary Houghton 0

0.000 66.071 67.589 40.000 0.000 69.1076494 ADLOO DONOVAN Tina Anderson 0

0.000 66.071 66.607 50.000 0.000 67.143P1636 BLUES FIRST LADY Jenny Stock 0

0.000 66.429 66.250 60.000 0.000 66.071505 STANMORE PARK FLORENCE Suzanne Doyle 0

0.000 65.536 65.893 70.000 0.000 66.2503086 MAYFIELD ZEN Alex Aldridge 0

0.000 63.571 65.714 80.000 0.000 67.857501 ARGUS GOLD Camilla Mowbray 0

0.000 62.679 64.554 90.000 0.000 66.4297641 BRADGATE PARK DANTE Danielle Szikszai 0

0.000 63.750 63.214 100.000 0.000 62.6792628 LORD KANDAHAR Alison Mccurley 1

0.000 61.250 63.214 100.000 0.000 65.179428 FANTASIA R Mary Nicoll 1

0.000 59.464 62.054 120.000 0.000 64.643572 MIRRABOOKA APPLES Leanne Bell 0

0.000 57.679 60.000 130.000 0.000 62.3211501 BRAESIDE HUGO Helen Mackay 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:56 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



6-9 June 2019
2

Competition Number

OC Preliminary 1C - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Annette Kohen

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Ros Quist Merilyn Betty

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 72.321 71.071 10.000 0.000 69.8219962 RICCADONNA D Amelia Curic 0

0.000 72.321 68.482 20.000 0.000 64.6436494 ADLOO DONOVAN Tina Anderson 1

0.000 70.179 68.482 30.000 0.000 66.7867641 BRADGATE PARK DANTE Danielle Szikszai 0

0.000 67.857 68.482 40.000 0.000 69.1074190 PAINTED BLACK Mary Houghton 0

0.000 66.429 66.429 50.000 0.000 66.429P1636 BLUES FIRST LADY Jenny Stock 0

0.000 65.179 65.625 60.000 0.000 66.07134 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTIO Joanne Peet 0

0.000 66.250 65.446 70.000 0.000 64.6433086 MAYFIELD ZEN Alex Aldridge 0

0.000 63.393 62.857 80.000 0.000 62.321572 MIRRABOOKA APPLES Leanne Bell 0

0.000 64.286 62.768 90.000 0.000 61.2502628 LORD KANDAHAR Alison Mccurley 0

0.000 62.500 62.500 100.000 0.000 62.500505 STANMORE PARK FLORENCE Suzanne Doyle 0

0.000 59.821 61.346 110.000 0.000 62.871428 FANTASIA R Mary Nicoll 0

0.000 59.286 59.107 120.000 0.000 58.9291501 BRAESIDE HUGO Helen Mackay 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.000501 ARGUS GOLD Camilla Mowbray 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:19:09 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Score Points

Preliminary 1B
Score Points

Preliminary 1C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

AOR Prelim

Reserve Champion Sponsored by: Annette Kohen

Clarendon Winter Festival

RICCADONNA D Amelia Curic 67.768 29 71.071 309962 138.839 59

ADLOO DONOVAN Tina Anderson 67.589 27 68.482 296494 136.071 56

BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECT Joanne Peet 73.750 30 65.625 2534 139.375 55

PAINTED BLACK Mary Houghton 67.679 28 68.482 274190 136.161 55

BLUES FIRST LADY Jenny Stock 66.607 26 66.429 26P1636 133.036 52

BRADGATE PARK DANTE Danielle Szikszai 64.554 22 68.482 287641 133.036 50

MAYFIELD ZEN Alex Aldridge 65.893 24 65.446 243086 131.339 48

STANMORE PARK FLORENCE Suzanne Doyle 66.250 25 62.500 21505 128.750 46

LORD KANDAHAR Alison Mccurley 63.214 21 62.768 222628 125.982 43

MIRRABOOKA APPLES Leanne Bell 62.054 19 62.857 23572 124.911 42

FANTASIA R Mary Nicoll 63.214 21 61.346 20428 124.561 41

BRAESIDE HUGO Helen Mackay 60.000 18 59.107 191501 119.107 37

ARGUS GOLD Camilla Mowbray 65.714 23501

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:10:49 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

3
Competition Number

OC Preliminary 1B - Pony Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Kelato Animal Health

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!031B!

Maryann Schiller P Russell-Green

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 76.250 76.875 177.500 0.000 0.000P1882 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Kaye Spence 0

0.000 70.536 71.875 273.214 0.000 0.000P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE Justin Worthy 0

0.000 73.571 70.446 367.321 0.000 0.000P1524 BOSTON PARK TAILOR MADE Justin Worthy 0

0.000 68.929 68.839 468.750 0.000 0.000P1914 GARNET REGAL RENEGADE Mary Bokey 0

0.000 65.893 66.518 567.143 0.000 0.000P167 YARTARLA PARK MECCANO Claudia Smith 0

0.000 68.929 65.357 661.786 0.000 0.000P1124 LOOK OUT HTA Lucy Williams 0

0.000 60.714 61.429 762.143 0.000 0.000P1984 GREENWOOD MEMENTO Kristine Haines-kellner 0

0.000 54.107 56.875 859.643 0.000 0.000P2791 BEVERLEY LUCKY DIVA Priya Mason 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.000P218 GREENWOOD NOBLE PICTURE Nicole Dunbier 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P087 GOLDEN STARDUST AP Danni Walliss 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P327 HELDEN PARK MONA LISA Diane Campbell 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



6-9 June 2019
4

Competition Number

OC Preliminary 1C - Pony Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Kelato Animal Health

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Merilyn Betty Carolyn Lieutenant

Err

Amateur
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 70.000 71.339 172.679 0.000 0.000P1882 PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Kaye Spence 1

0.000 71.429 71.161 270.893 0.000 0.000P079 FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N LACE Justin Worthy 0

0.000 68.929 68.571 368.214 0.000 0.000P1914 GARNET REGAL RENEGADE Mary Bokey 0

0.000 65.714 67.232 468.750 0.000 0.000P167 YARTARLA PARK MECCANO Claudia Smith 0

0.000 68.750 67.054 565.357 0.000 0.000P1524 BOSTON PARK TAILOR MADE Justin Worthy 0

0.000 46.964 51.518 656.071 0.000 0.000P2791 BEVERLEY LUCKY DIVA Priya Mason 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P087 GOLDEN STARDUST AP Danni Walliss 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 ELIM0.000 0.000 0.000P1124 LOOK OUT HTA Lucy Williams 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.000P327 HELDEN PARK MONA LISA Diane Campbell 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P1984 GREENWOOD MEMENTO Kristine Haines-kellner 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P218 GREENWOOD NOBLE PICTURE Nicole Dunbier 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:19:37 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Score Points

Preliminary 1B
Score Points

Preliminary 1C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results

Pony Prelim

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

Clarendon Winter Festival

PENMAIN NIGHTINGALE Kaye Spence 76.875 30 71.339 30P1882 148.214 60

FREEMANS LODGE DENIM N L Justin Worthy 71.875 29 71.161 29P079 143.036 58

GARNET REGAL RENEGADE Mary Bokey 68.839 27 68.571 28P1914 137.411 55

BOSTON PARK TAILOR MADE Justin Worthy 70.446 28 67.054 26P1524 137.500 54

YARTARLA PARK MECCANO Claudia Smith 66.518 26 67.232 27P167 133.750 53

BEVERLEY LUCKY DIVA Priya Mason 56.875 23 51.518 25P2791 108.393 48

GREENWOOD MEMENTO Kristine Haines-kellner 61.429 24P1984

LOOK OUT HTA Lucy Williams 65.357 25P1124

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:12:14 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

5
Competition Number

OC Elementary 3B - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Regency Floats

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!053B!

Vicki Newham Sue Scaysbrook

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 74.250 74.938 175.625 0.000 0.0004434 TJIBBE B Daniella Dierks 0

0.000 73.500 74.625 275.750 0.000 0.0001234 BECKS GOLD II Caroline Hooper 0

0.000 72.250 71.625 371.000 0.000 0.000519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Robbie Mckinnon 0

0.000 66.500 67.438 468.375 0.000 0.0003669 GRECO Denise Rogan 0

0.000 65.250 67.250 569.250 0.000 0.0009751 CLEDDAU BELLINI Mark Arthur 1

0.000 66.125 66.625 667.125 0.000 0.0008613 TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 0

0.000 62.750 65.438 768.125 0.000 0.0001562 REVELWOOD 99 Cheryl Ludlow 0

0.000 65.000 65.313 865.625 0.000 0.0009673 WIDDERSTEIN SAFIYA Denise Rogan 0

0.000 62.750 63.250 963.750 0.000 0.0001676 BRADGATE PARK DOLCE Tarsha Hammond 0

0.000 61.625 62.500 1063.375 0.000 0.0006001 CLASSIC GEORGE Monique Lowe 0

0.000 57.875 60.500 1163.125 0.000 0.0001400 ANGELINA GOLD Samuel Fasher 0

0.000 56.875 58.875 1260.875 0.000 0.0007792 ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHM Ann Behringer 0

0.000 55.000 57.813 1360.625 0.000 0.000704 MUMBLES M Nathan Marks 0

0.000 52.000 57.438 1462.875 0.000 0.0007200 SPH FURST AMARETTO Brett Peel 0

0.000 49.625 55.688 1561.750 0.000 0.0007700 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Robyn Westley-smith 0

0.000 48.625 53.563 1658.500 0.000 0.0006995 TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 0

0.000 44.500 49.688 1754.875 0.000 0.0005226 AP CARACELLA Rose Taylor 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002209 D DUCHESS Keira Linde 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

6
Competition Number

OC Elementary 3C - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Regency Floats

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!063C!

Kay Dahlberg Penny Wood

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 70.610 73.963 177.317 0.000 0.0004434 TJIBBE B Daniella Dierks 0

0.000 67.317 71.098 274.878 0.000 0.000519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Robbie Mckinnon 0

0.000 64.878 67.927 370.976 0.000 0.0009751 CLEDDAU BELLINI Mark Arthur 0

0.000 61.951 67.378 472.805 0.000 0.0001234 BECKS GOLD II Caroline Hooper 1

0.000 66.463 66.402 566.341 0.000 0.0001676 BRADGATE PARK DOLCE Tarsha Hammond 0

0.000 64.634 66.280 667.927 0.000 0.0009673 WIDDERSTEIN SAFIYA Denise Rogan 1

0.000 61.585 63.963 766.341 0.000 0.0003669 GRECO Denise Rogan 0

0.000 62.439 63.963 765.488 0.000 0.0008613 TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 0

0.000 62.195 63.537 964.878 0.000 0.0006001 CLASSIC GEORGE Monique Lowe 0

0.000 63.537 63.232 1062.927 0.000 0.0007792 ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHM Ann Behringer 0

0.000 59.512 61.341 1163.171 0.000 0.0001400 ANGELINA GOLD Samuel Fasher 0

0.000 57.317 59.756 1262.195 0.000 0.0007200 SPH FURST AMARETTO Brett Peel 0

0.000 57.439 59.329 1361.220 0.000 0.0006995 TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 0

0.000 57.683 58.841 1460.000 0.000 0.0007700 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Robyn Westley-smith 0

0.000 56.463 56.159 1555.854 0.000 0.000704 MUMBLES M Nathan Marks 0

0.000 47.073 50.915 1654.756 0.000 0.0005226 AP CARACELLA Rose Taylor 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002209 D DUCHESS Keira Linde 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Score Points

Elementary 3B
Score Points

Elementary 3C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

Open Elem

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

TJIBBE B Daniella Dierks 74.938 30 73.963 304434 148.901 60

HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Robbie Mckinnon 71.625 28 71.098 29519 142.723 57

BECKS GOLD II Caroline Hooper 74.625 29 67.378 271234 142.003 56

CLEDDAU BELLINI Mark Arthur 67.250 26 67.927 289751 135.177 54

GRECO Denise Rogan 67.438 27 63.963 243669 131.401 51

TARCOOLA FURST ROMANZ Rachael Clarke 66.625 25 63.963 248613 130.588 49

WIDDERSTEIN SAFIYA Denise Rogan 65.313 23 66.280 259673 131.593 48

BRADGATE PARK DOLCE Tarsha Hammond 63.250 22 66.402 261676 129.652 48

CLASSIC GEORGE Monique Lowe 62.500 21 63.537 226001 126.037 43

ROSEHILL ROCK AND RHYTHM Ann Behringer 58.875 19 63.232 217792 122.107 40

ANGELINA GOLD Samuel Fasher 60.500 20 61.341 201400 121.841 40

SPH FURST AMARETTO Brett Peel 57.438 17 59.756 197200 117.194 36

MUMBLES M Nathan Marks 57.813 18 56.159 16704 113.971 34

BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Robyn Westley-smith 55.688 16 58.841 177700 114.529 33

TARCOOLA HOT SHOT Rachael Clarke 53.563 15 59.329 186995 112.892 33

AP CARACELLA Rose Taylor 49.688 14 50.915 155226 100.602 29

REVELWOOD 99 Cheryl Ludlow 65.438 241562

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:10:27 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

7
Competition Number

OC Elementary 3B - Pony Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Rodney's Photography

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!073B!

Julie Jones Sue Cunningham

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 69.750 68.188 166.625 0.000 0.000P010 DAINTY DANCER BHI Justin Worthy 0

0.000 67.125 66.500 265.875 0.000 0.000P301 REGAL DON RICO Alexandra Vodermair 0

0.000 65.875 66.438 367.000 0.000 0.000P1939 CHARLIE SHEEN Danni Walliss 0

0.000 62.375 62.188 462.000 0.000 0.000P1803 LINALA SMOKING MARTINI Rebecca Balmer 0

0.000 60.375 59.750 559.125 0.000 0.000P1925 AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Ella rose Palmer 0

0.000 58.500 58.750 659.000 0.000 0.000P025 LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith 0

0.000 57.000 56.563 756.125 0.000 0.000P1794 BAMBOROUGH DISCO Christopher Brunton 1

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

8
Competition Number

OC Elementary 3C - Pony Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Rodney's Photography

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!083C!

Sue Scaysbrook Jodie Dunstan

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 67.683 69.390 171.098 0.000 0.000P1939 CHARLIE SHEEN Danni Walliss 0

0.000 66.341 68.476 270.610 0.000 0.000P010 DAINTY DANCER BHI Justin Worthy 0

0.000 67.805 66.463 365.122 0.000 0.000P301 REGAL DON RICO Alexandra Vodermair 0

0.000 64.146 63.902 463.659 0.000 0.000P1794 BAMBOROUGH DISCO Christopher Brunton 0

0.000 64.024 61.037 558.049 0.000 0.000P1803 LINALA SMOKING MARTINI Rebecca Balmer 0

0.000 58.415 56.463 654.512 0.000 0.000P025 LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith 0

0.000 58.902 55.732 752.561 0.000 0.000P1925 AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Ella rose Palmer 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Score Points

Elementary 3B
Score Points

Elementary 3C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

Pony Elem

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

DAINTY DANCER BHI Justin Worthy 68.188 30 68.476 29P010 136.663 59

CHARLIE SHEEN Danni Walliss 66.438 28 69.390 30P1939 135.828 58

REGAL DON RICO Alexandra Vodermair 66.500 29 66.463 28P301 132.963 57

LINALA SMOKING MARTINI Rebecca Balmer 62.188 27 61.037 26P1803 123.224 53

BAMBOROUGH DISCO Christopher Brunton 56.563 24 63.902 27P1794 120.465 51

AMETHYST PARK MINI ME Ella rose Palmer 59.750 26 55.732 24P1925 115.482 50

LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO Claudia Smith 58.750 25 56.463 25P025 115.213 50

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:11:02 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

9
Competition Number

OC Medium 4B - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Gwandalan Stables

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!094B!

Mim Poolman Maryann Schiller

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 68.243 69.797 10.000 0.000 71.3512088 BABY BLUE Jeffrey Adams 0

0.000 64.730 66.351 20.000 0.000 67.97373 PENROBAN COLIN Graeme Shelley 0

0.000 64.459 65.338 30.000 0.000 66.2162970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 0

0.000 64.865 63.514 40.000 0.000 62.1628998 ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Rebecca Plummer 0

0.000 64.054 63.446 50.000 0.000 62.838932 BELLA CASTANO GP Beth Turner 0

0.000 60.811 63.446 50.000 0.000 66.0817578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Miranda Coulson 0

0.000 60.811 63.108 70.000 0.000 65.4059150 BLANCO PARK WINSLOW Paula Harrington 0

0.000 63.378 62.365 80.000 0.000 61.351209 KRONOS Danielle Webster 0

0.000 62.568 61.959 90.000 0.000 61.351707 WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE Libby Sonter 0

0.000 59.324 61.959 90.000 0.000 64.5952505 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Deborah Gould 1

0.000 58.919 61.486 110.000 0.000 64.054168 HERBIE BLAKEMORE Martha Brister 0

0.000 54.865 57.500 120.000 0.000 60.1354879 WOLFINGHAM JAMARA Gail Kroon 0

0.000 51.622 54.324 130.000 0.000 57.027629 SIENA FOXTROT Taylor Foley 0

0.000 47.297 51.486 140.000 0.000 55.6762904 TRACKSTEIN FLORIDA Emily Turner 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006395 TS WATCHOUT Melissa Yee 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006740 FIDELLA Kellie Bilinski 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002191 FAIRY LIGHTS R Helen Mclennan 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

10
Competition Number

OC Medium 4C - AOR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Gwandalan Stables

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!104C!

Jacqui Winspear Helen Batson

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 66.667 65.321 10.000 0.000 63.9748998 ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Rebecca Plummer 0

0.000 65.897 65.192 20.000 0.000 64.4872970 ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 0

0.000 65.000 64.295 30.000 0.000 63.5902088 BABY BLUE Jeffrey Adams 0

0.000 64.615 63.590 40.000 0.000 62.564932 BELLA CASTANO GP Beth Turner 1

0.000 62.821 63.269 50.000 0.000 63.718209 KRONOS Danielle Webster 0

0.000 63.846 62.436 60.000 0.000 61.0262505 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Deborah Gould 1

0.000 62.564 62.308 70.000 0.000 62.051168 HERBIE BLAKEMORE Martha Brister 0

0.000 61.923 61.859 80.000 0.000 61.79573 PENROBAN COLIN Graeme Shelley 0

0.000 58.846 59.615 90.000 0.000 60.3852904 TRACKSTEIN FLORIDA Emily Turner 0

0.000 59.359 58.782 100.000 0.000 58.2057578 DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Miranda Coulson 0

0.000 57.692 58.718 110.000 0.000 59.7449150 BLANCO PARK WINSLOW Paula Harrington 0

0.000 59.231 58.526 120.000 0.000 57.821629 SIENA FOXTROT Taylor Foley 0

0.000 55.256 56.859 130.000 0.000 58.4624879 WOLFINGHAM JAMARA Gail Kroon 0

0.000 54.487 55.833 140.000 0.000 57.179707 WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE Libby Sonter 1

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002191 FAIRY LIGHTS R Helen Mclennan 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006740 FIDELLA Kellie Bilinski 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Score Points

Medium 4B
Score Points

Medium 4C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

AOR Medium

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

BABY BLUE Jeffrey Adams 69.797 30 64.295 282088 134.092 58

ASPENVIEW ANTON Denise Fox 65.338 28 65.192 292970 130.530 57

ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Rebecca Plummer 63.514 27 65.321 308998 128.834 57

BELLA CASTANO GP Beth Turner 63.446 26 63.590 27932 127.036 53

PENROBAN COLIN Graeme Shelley 66.351 29 61.859 2373 128.210 52

KRONOS Danielle Webster 62.365 23 63.269 26209 125.634 49

COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Deborah Gould 61.959 22 62.436 252505 124.395 47

DYRRING PARK CRISTIANO Miranda Coulson 63.446 26 58.782 217578 122.228 47

HERBIE BLAKEMORE Martha Brister 61.486 20 62.308 24168 123.794 44

BLANCO PARK WINSLOW Paula Harrington 63.108 24 58.718 209150 121.826 44

WIDGEE TOTAL ECLIPSE Libby Sonter 61.959 22 55.833 17707 117.793 39

TRACKSTEIN FLORIDA Emily Turner 51.486 17 59.615 222904 111.102 39

WOLFINGHAM JAMARA Gail Kroon 57.500 19 56.859 184879 114.359 37

SIENA FOXTROT Taylor Foley 54.324 18 58.526 19629 112.850 37

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:20:12 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

11
Competition Number

OC Medium 4B - JNR/YR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: McKinnon Sporthorses

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!114B!

Sue Cunningham Pip Tonkin

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 66.081 65.811 10.000 0.000 65.54168 MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 0

0.000 60.270 63.784 20.000 0.000 67.2977060 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach 0

0.000 63.784 63.649 30.000 0.000 63.514823 KARINGAL FRESCO Jordan Evans 0

0.000 62.838 63.446 40.000 0.000 64.0549016 AMPERSAND Layla Williams 1

0.000 61.892 63.378 50.000 0.000 64.8656905 TS SIR DONN Brooke Ellis 0

0.000 60.405 61.959 60.000 0.000 63.5143936 CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION Clay Atkin 0

0.000 61.622 61.689 70.000 0.000 61.7578782 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara 0

0.000 59.865 60.203 80.000 0.000 60.5411445 RUMOURS REGARDLESS Jessica Colussi 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0007726 BRADGATE PARK DANA Katie Stewart 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:57 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

12
Competition Number

OC Medium 4C - JNR/YR Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: McKinnon Sporthorses

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!124C!

Jacqui Winspear Jodie Dunstan

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 67.308 66.923 166.538 0.000 0.00068 MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 0

0.000 65.769 64.423 263.077 0.000 0.000823 KARINGAL FRESCO Jordan Evans 0

0.000 62.821 63.141 363.462 0.000 0.0007060 JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach 1

0.000 61.282 63.077 464.872 0.000 0.0009016 AMPERSAND Layla Williams 1

0.000 62.436 62.372 562.308 0.000 0.0008782 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara 0

0.000 62.436 62.244 662.051 0.000 0.0001445 RUMOURS REGARDLESS Jessica Colussi 1

0.000 61.282 61.795 762.308 0.000 0.0003936 CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION Clay Atkin 0

0.000 60.897 61.603 862.308 0.000 0.0006905 TS SIR DONN Brooke Ellis 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007726 BRADGATE PARK DANA Katie Stewart 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:58 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Score Points

Medium 4B
Score Points

Medium 4C
Score Points

Total

Championship Results2019 - Clarendon Winter Festival

YR Medium

Reserve Champion Sponsored by:

MAYBELLE MATILDA Hunter Taylor 65.811 30 66.923 3068 132.734 60

KARINGAL FRESCO Jordan Evans 63.649 28 64.423 29823 128.072 57

JERMYN STREET Sophia Redenbach 63.784 29 63.141 287060 126.925 57

AMPERSAND Layla Williams 63.446 27 63.077 279016 126.523 54

EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara 61.689 24 62.372 268782 124.061 50

TS SIR DONN Brooke Ellis 63.378 26 61.603 236905 124.981 49

CEDAR VIEW IMPRESSION Clay Atkin 61.959 25 61.795 243936 123.754 49

RUMOURS REGARDLESS Jessica Colussi 60.203 23 62.244 251445 122.446 48

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:11:16 PMScoring courtesy of Snaffle Bits and Double Bytes Computing - www.snafflebytes.com.au



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

13
Competition Number

OC Intermediate A - Open Division 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: Advanced Dressage Training Centre, Horse First

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!13IA!

Mim Poolman Sue Cunningham Jodie Dunstan

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 62.265 63.784 165.500 63.588 0.000356 SHOW MASTER Mark Arthur 1

0.000 61.324 62.500 262.353 63.824 0.0008101 REMEMBER ME Jessica Clark 0

0.000 60.735 60.686 359.559 61.765 0.0007698 SANDRO BLISS Rosann Tyler 0

0.000 57.647 57.304 456.324 57.941 0.00062 DESERT STAR Virginia Russell 0

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0007313 BORONIA HG Robert Schmerglatt 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:58 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

17
Competition Number

OC Para-Equestrian Grade IV - Team Test 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: The Mobile GG Spot

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!17G4!

Julie Jones Pip Tonkin

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 65.375 62.938 10.000 0.000 60.5001097 BRADGATE PARK WEXFORD Kaye Hannan 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:58 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________



Official Results
6-9 June 2019

22
Competition Number

OC Para-Equestrian Grade IV - Individual Test 

Dressage NSW Inc. - ClarendonWinter Festival

Sponsors: The Mobile GG Spot

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total
!22G4!

Julie Jones Sue Cunningham

Err

Amateur 
Owner/Rider

Placing

0.000 63.902 64.878 165.854 0.000 0.0001097 BRADGATE PARK WEXFORD Kaye Hannan 0

Thursday, 6 June 2019 6:07:58 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________  Time: ______________________


